
Workshop on Patient Safety Tools 

Mini Conference Room, DGHS (new building) 

Date: 26 September 2019 

 

Name of Participants Designation Organization Contact No Email 

Brig. Gen. Dr. Khan Md. 
Asadulla Hel Galib 
(Retd) 

Medical Director Labaid Hospital 1766660112 brigasadulla@labaidgroup.com 

Dr. Narayan Chandra 
Sah 

Deputy Director-Meical 
Salauddin Specialized 
Hospital 

1712041131 salauddinsphospital@yahoo.com 

Md. Akman Ali CMO Ibn Sina Hospital 1768345181 akmanali700@gmail.com 

Dr. Md. Tamim Al Mishu Senior Medical Officer Ibn Sina Hospital 1725857606 tamimalmishu@gmail.com 

Sukumar Ch. Saha GM-Hospital 
Popular Medical College 
Hospital, Dhanmondi 

1811455001 sukumrch.saha@gmail.com 

Dr. Rezina Ahmed 
General Manager-Quality 
Assurance Dipartment 

Apollo Hospital, Dhaka 1713041275 rezina.ahmed@apollodhaka.com 

Dr. Kazi Rafiqul Alam Assitant Director 
Universal Medical College 
Hospital, Dhaka 

1841490006 ad@umchltd.com 

Md. Nasir Waqar  Manager-Admin 
Medinova Medical Services 
Limited 

1552475455 pnasir1207@gmail.com 

Dr. Kasekh Akter Jaha 
Manager-Quality 
Assurance 

United Hospital Limited, 
Gulshan, Dhaka 

1914001393 kasekh.akhtar@uhlbd.com 

Dr. K.M. Reza-Ul-Haq Asst. Prof. of ENT & HNS 
Delta Medical College & 
Hospital 

1720529713 reza_920@yahoo.com  

Lt. Col. Dr. Abdur 
Rahman (Retd) 

Deputy Director Green Life Hospital Limited 1678015629 rahmangreenlife@gmail.com 

Dr. Khan Md. Yahia Consultant 
Asgar Ali Hospital, Gandaria, 
Dhaka 

1715769869 yahia025@gmail.com 

Dr. Abdul Wahab Director 
Comfort Nursing Home, 
Green Road, dhaka 

1911281181   

Adv. Abdul Mannan   Square Hospital 1711390935 mannan@squarehospital.com 

Dr. Monowaul Sadique   BSHL 1715121353 sadiquedr@yahoo.com 

Dr. Sadia Afrin   
BRB Hospital Limited, Pantha 
Path 

1777764825 dr.sadia@brbhospital.com 
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Name of Participants Designation Organization Contact No Email 

Dr. Masuma Khan   
Ad-Din Medical College 
Hospital 

1816504748 masumammc@yahoo.com 

Dr. Tofazzal Hossain   Uttara Crescet Hospital 1926993218 tofazzalh209@gmail.com 

Md. Hemayet Uddin   
Jahan Ara Clinic (Prvt.) 
Limited, Uttara 

1819230686 hemayetjcp@gmail.com 

Dr. Md. Fakrul Islam   Islami Bank Central Hospital 1819911106   

Colonel Farukh (Retd) Director-Hospital Impulse Hospital 1711563241 impulsealamin@yahoo.com 

Dr. Mojaher Hossain Deputy Director Central Hospital 1711578378 chl@online.com  

Dr. Nazmul Haque  MO, QIS QIS, DGHS 1716590703 nazdr0909@gmail.com 

Dr. Md. Harun Or 
Rashid 

Consultant QIS, DGHS 1712152032 harun.rashid1@savethechildren.og 

Dr. Tajul Islam Consultant QIS, DGHS   tajul.islam1@savethechildren.org  

Dr. Mohammed Eunis 
Ali 

Deputy Director (Hosp-2) DGHS 1711103019 dreunusali@gmail.com 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Saha Consultant QIS, DGHS 1711535154 aksaha@mis.dghs.gov.bd 

Dr. Md. Shafiur Rahman AD-Hosp-1 DGHS 1717655493 shafi1502@gmail.com 

Dr. Aminur Rahman DD (insitu) DGHS 1715180210 draminurahman1987@yahoo.com 

Dr. Nasima Kamal   UNICEF 1817535940 nkamal@unicef.org 
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